St. Andrew’s College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Wandra, Mumbai 400050

Revised Time Table for FYBCOM (NEP) A.T.K.T Sem | Examinations August 2025. i
Time: 8: 00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.

| Date Day Course (Subject) | Credits |' Duration
| 25.08.25 Monday Major: Commerce | (Intro to Business) 2 1 Hour.
| 26.08.25 Tuesday Major: Accountancy and Financial - "2 | 1Hour
| Management | ) I_
02.09.25 Tuesday SEC: Negotiation Skills - 2 | 1lHour
03.09.25 Wednesday VSC: Vocational Skills in Accounting | 2 1 Hour
104.09.25 | Thursday Major: Economics for Professional Career | 2 1 Hour
08.09.25 Monday AEC: Business Communication Skills | 2 1 Hour
09.09.25 Tuesday CC-National Service Scheme/CC-Extension 2 1 Hour
. ’ ' Work (DLLE) |
110.09.25 Wednesday OE: Introduction to Environment | 2| 1Hour
11.09.25 Thursday OE: Introduction to Basic Statistics | 2 | 1Hour
12.09.25 | Friday IKS: Indian Knowledge System 2 | 1Hour
L ) _ = I L
NOTE : Students are advised to check the college website : standrewscollege.ac.in

For any updation on the Time Table shall be communicated on the college
website. The candidates appearing for the Examination should report 20
minutes before the start of the examination. No admission in the
examination hall without college ID card or Hall Ticket. Mobile phones and
other electronic gadgets are prohibited in the examination hall.
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11.08.2025 Dr. Vatika Sibal Prof. (Dr.) Sybil Thomas
Exam Committee Chairperson _ Printipal




